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Monthly YTD

April 2010 48,173.9 48,173.9
May 2010 58,054.5 106,228.4
June 1-24 2010 37,632.5 143,860.9
June 25-30 2010 11,528.9 155,389.8
July 2010 57,315.6 212,705.4
August 2010 49,379.4 262,084.7
September 2010 41,840.6 303,925.4
October 2010 33,270.3 337,195.7
November 2010 23,473.39 360,669.05

December 2010 19,944.89 380,613.94

January 2011 7,516.89 7,516.89
February 2011 17,762.21 25,279.10
March 2011 39,994.50 65,273.59
April 2011 39,301.08 104,574.68
May 2011 44,153.51 148,728.19
June 2011 0.00 148,728.19
July 2011 0.00 148,728.19
August 2011 0.00 148,728.19
September 2011 0.00 148,728.19
October 2011 0.00 148,728.19
November 2011 0.00 148,728.19
December 2011 0.00 148,728.19


